Southampton queries

3/5/47

17/5/47
11/6/47
12/6/47
11/7/47
2/8/47

6/8/47

25/9/47
8/4/48

5/5/48

19/5/48
12/7/48
10/8/48
23/9/48
17/3/49
11/5/49
19/5/49
19/7/49
Sept 49

Eastbourne v Southampton
Eastbourne v Southampton
Tamworth v Southampton
Stoke v Southampton
Wombwell v Southampton
Eastbourne v Southampton
Tamworth v Southampton
Stoke v Southampton

Stoke v Southampton
Tamworth v Southampton
Tamworth v Southampton
Exeter v Southampton
Southampton v Hull

Tamworth v Southampton
Soton Practice meeting
Glasgow v Southampton
Oxford/Bristol v Soton @ Oxford
Southampton v Norwich

v Tamworth in Italy

Soton won 2 meetings Tamworth 1

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH Final

SH Ht 2 Future Stars

SH

SH

SH

SH Reserves race

SH

SH

SH 4™ riders

Heat Details + SH

Any info except that from Soton Echo
SH Star Junior — was this raced?
SH Combined race final

SH

HD + SH (I have winners of finals)



