Southampton queries

3/5/47	Eastbourne v Southampton	SH
17/5/47	Eastbourne v Southampton	SH
11/6/47	Tamworth v Southampton	SH
12/6/47	Stoke v Southampton	SH
11/7/47	Wombwell v Southampton	SH Final
2/8/47	Eastbourne v Southampton	SH Ht 2 Future Stars
6/8/47	Tamworth v Southampton	SH
25/9/47	Stoke v Southampton	SH
8/4/48	Stoke v Southampton	SH
5/5/48	Tamworth v Southampton	SH Reserves race
19/5/48	Tamworth v Southampton	SH
12/7/48	Exeter v Southampton	SH
10/8/48	Southampton v Hull	SH 4 th riders
23/9/48	Tamworth v Southampton	Heat Details + SH
17/3/49	Soton Practice meeting	Any info except that from Soton Echo
11/5/49	Glasgow v Southampton	SH Star Junior – was this raced?
19/5/49	Oxford/Bristol v Soton @ Oxford	SH Combined race final
19/7/49	Southampton v Norwich	SH
Sept 49	v Tamworth in Italy	
	Soton won 2 meetings Tamworth 1	HD + SH (I have winners of finals)